Limitor®- PTD Back-up Fuses
with Controlled Power Dissipation
High Voltage Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

number
Rated
current In
Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Breaking
capacity I1
Minimum breaking
current I3 = Imin
Cold resis-
tance
Power dissi-
pation at In
Weight
Ø56mm
45DB120V10PTD S1000263 10 A 3 kA²s 63 kA 35 A 227 mΩ 29 W 1.6 kg
45DB120V16PTD T1000264 16 A 3.7 kA²s 63 kA 64 A 66 mΩ 21 W 1.6 kg
45DB120V20PTD V1000265 20 A 4.7 kA²s 63 kA 90 A 51 mΩ 25 W 1.6 kg
45DB120V25PTD W1000266 25 A 4.9 kA²s 63 kA 95 A 40 mΩ 29 W 1.6 kg
45DB120V32PTD X1000267 31.5 A 7 kA²s 63 kA 110 A 30 mΩ 39 W 1.6 kg
45DB120V40PTD Y1000268 40 A 14 kA²s 63 kA 134 A 20 mΩ 46 W 1.6 kg
45DB120V50PTD Z1000269 50 A 25 kA²s 63 kA 190 A 15 mΩ 62 W 1.6 kg
Ø65mm
45DB120V63PTD A1000270 63 A 63 kA²s 63 kA 220 A 12 mΩ 62 W 2.1 kg
45DB120V80PTD B1000271 80 A 87 kA²s 63 kA 345 A 8.7 mΩ 85 W 2.1 kg
45DB120V100PTD C1000272 100 A 140 kA²s 63 kA 500 A 8.1 mΩ 152 W 2.1 kg
Ø88mm
45DB120V125PTD D1000273 125 A 430 kA²s 63 kA 480 A 4.5 mΩ 117 W 3.7 kg
45DB120V160PTD E1000274 160 A 670 kA²s 63 kA 610 A 4 mΩ 175 W 3.7 kg
45DB120V10PTD
Rated voltage 10 / 24 kV, length 442mm
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
current In
Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Breaking
capacity I1
Minimum breaking
current I3 = Imin
Cold resis-
tance
Power dissi-
pation at In
Weight
Ø56mm
45DB240V6,3PTD F1000275 6.3 A 0.8 kA²s 63 kA 23 A 640 mΩ 31 W 2.3 kg
45DB240V10PTD G1000276 10 A 2 kA²s 63 kA 36 A 386 mΩ 48 W 2.3 kg
45DB240V16PTD H1000277 16 A 2.3 kA²s 63 kA 73 A 127 mΩ 42 W 2.3 kg
45DB240V20PTD J1000278 20 A 3.9 kA²s 63 kA 91 A 97 mΩ 53 W 2.3 kg
45DB240V25PTD K1000279 25 A 6.5 kA²s 63 kA 116 A 73 mΩ 60 W 2.3 kg
45DB240V32PTD L1000280 31.5 A 7 kA²s 63 kA 125 A 57 mΩ 84 W 2.3 kg
45DB240V40PTD M1000281 40 A 14.2 kA²s 63 kA 161 A 41 mΩ 96 W 2.3 kg
Ø65mm
45DB240V50PTD N1000282 50 A 24.2 kA²s 63 kA 230 A 35 mΩ 146 W 3.1 kg
45DB240V63PTD P1000283 63 A 46.4 kA²s 63 kA 350 A 24 mΩ 163 W 3.1 kg
45DB240V80PTD Q1000284 80 A 104 kA²s 63 kA 460 A 19 mΩ 196 W 3.1 kg
Ø78mm
45DB240V100PTD R1000285 100 A 140 kA²s 63 kA 420 A 14 mΩ 279 W 4.1 kg
Product range
/ DS-Limitor®PTD-02-0314_EN
Limitor®- PTD Back-up Fuses
with Controlled Power Dissipation

Rated
current In
Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Breaking
capacity I1
Minimum breaking
current I3 = Imin
Cold resis-
tance
Power dissi-
pation at In
Weight
Ø56mm
45DB360V6,3PTD S1000286 6.3 A 0.6 kA²s 31.5 kA 23 A 889 mΩ 39 W 2.7 kg
45DB360V10PTD T1000287 10 A 2 kA²s 31.5 kA 34 A 529 mΩ 66 W 2.7 kg
45DB360V16PTD V1000288 16 A 2.35 kA²s 31.5 kA 70 A 190 mΩ 67 W 2.7 kg
45DB360V20PTD W1000289 20 A 3.9 kA²s 31.5 kA 100 A 153 mΩ 84 W 2.7 kg
45DB360V25PTD X1000290 25 A 6.5 kA²s 31.5 kA 110 A 118 mΩ 100 W 2.7 kg
Ø65mm
45DB360V32PTD Y1000291 31.5 A 7 kA²s 31.5 kA 135 A 82 mΩ 119 W 3.7 kg
45DB360V40PTD Z1000292 40 A 14.2 kA²s 20 kA 205 A 63 mΩ 176 W 3.7 kg
Ø88mm
45DB360V50PTD A1000293 50 A 40 kA²s 20 kA 220 A 41 mΩ 183 W 6.5 kg
45DB360V6,3PTD
Product range
Characteristics of trip indicator
Energy between A and B: 0.9 J